
No Rider Horse Club SJ Jump SJ Time XC Jump XC Time Total Place

301 Emma Harris Jambalaya Berks County 4 0 4.4 8.4

302 Angeline Chandler Bailey Chiltern 0 0 0.8 0.8 2

303 Bryony Houston Waterton Heights High Wycombe 0 0 3.6 3.6 6

304 Jackie McGonigle Dingle Bay South Oxfordshire 4 80 21.2 105.2

305 Charlotte Pickering Jules Rimet Thames Valley E E E E

306 Julia Mauchline Mavis Malone Wellington WD WD WD WD WD

307 Yvonne Harris Clon Tayto Wokingham & Bearwood 4 0 5.6 9.6

308 Lauren Wicks Maya Berks County 8 0 1.2 9.2

309 Julie Middleton-Reid Lady Jessica Chiltern 0 0 1.6 1.6 4

310 James Tappin Urkels Diamond Jubilee High Wycombe 4 0 2.8 6.8

311 Charlotte Allen Liliput McFlurry South Oxfordshire 0 0 1.6 1.6 3

312 Alexandra Sinton Waldon Wild Ruby Thames Valley 4 0 4.4 8.4

313 Tamsin Rouse Kilhanger Jay Jay Wellington 4 0 1.2 5.2

314 Kim Richardson Quoiles To Be Shore Wokingham & Bearwood 0 4 40 36.8 80.8

315 Gemma Pickford Coed Ygelli Fesrt Berks County R R R R R

316 Daniel Griffiths Cill Cars Chiltern 0 20 8.8 28.8

317 Pauline Salisbury Cloud Nine High Wycombe 0 20 10.8 30.8

318 Lottie Hughes Rocket Lad South Oxfordshire 12 12 80 29.6 133.6

FOH Class 3 - 90cm Senior



No Rider Horse Club SJ Jump SJ Time XC Jump XC Time Total Place

319 Louise Taylor Ballinaguilkey Fortunas Thames Valley 4 80 34.8 118.8

320 Cassilda Courtier-Dutton Flicka In Clover Wellington 4 0 6.4 10.4

321 Laura Bruce Bleu Lion Wokingham & Bearwood 8 39 0 3.2 50.2

322 Lisa Hill Hazelwood Winoca Berks County 24 34 E 58

323 Liz Atkinson Artistic Licence Chiltern 20 82 0 20.4 122.4

324 Catherine Clemow Citerswood Senator High Wycombe 0 0 3.2 3.2 5

325 Merryn Polley Evans Duke South Oxfordshire 0 0 0 0 1

326 Amy Jones Cardenta M Thames Valley 0 R R R

327 Natalie Blake The Irish Archer Wellington 4 0 16.4 20.4

328 Rebecca Robinson Hoorah Henry Wokingham & Bearwood 4 0 1.6 5.6

329 Nicola Jones Millennium Sparks Hurst 12 12 E E E

330 Alice Scott Tyringhan Ev Chobham and District WD WD WD WD WD

331 Louise Garland Primitive Graffiti Hurst 0 0 5.2 5.2

332 Jane Adderley Double Diamond High Wycombe E E E E E

333 Claire Heeley Emerald Beauty Chobhan and District 4 0 4 8

334 Natasha Smith Dereen Hill Hurst 0 E 0

335 Jemima Hooper Astral Boy High Wycombe 20 20 8.8 48.8

336 Danielle Wheatley Derryveeney Melody Hurst 16 0 4.4 20.4
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No Rider Horse Club SJ Jump SJ Time XC Jump XC Time Total Team Total Place

301 Emma Harris Jambalaya 4 0 0 4.4 8.4

308 Lauren Wicks Maya 8 0 0 1.2 9.2

315 Gemma Pickford Coed Ygelli Fesrt R R R R R

322 Lisa Hill Hazelwood Winoca 24 34 E 0 E

302 Angeline Chandler Bailey 0 0 0 0.8 0.8

309 Julie Middleton-Reid Lady Jessica 0 0 0 1.6 1.6

316 Daniel Griffiths Cill Cars 0 0 20 8.8 28.8

323 Liz Atkinson Artistic Licence 20 82 0 20.4 122.4

303 Bryony Houston Waterton Heights 0 0 0 3.6 3.6

310 James Tappin Urkels Diamond Jubilee 4 0 0 2.8 6.8

317 Pauline Salisbury Cloud Nine 0 0 20 10.8 30.8

324 Catherine Clemow Citerswood Senator 0 0 0 3.2 3.2

High Wycombe 13.6 1

31.2 2Chiltern

Berkshire County

FOH Class 3 - 90cm Senior
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No Rider Horse Club SJ Jump SJ Time XC Jump XC Time Total Team Total Place

304 Jackie McGonigle Dingle Bay 4 0 80 21.2 105.2

311 Charlotte Allen Liliput McFlurry 0 0 0 1.6 1.6

318 Lottie Hughes Rocket Lad 12 12 80 29.6 133.6

325 Merryn Polley Evans Duke 0 0 0 0 0

305 Charlotte Pickering Jules Rimet E 0 E E E

312 Alexandra Sinton Waldon Wild Ruby 4 0 0 4.4 8.4

319 Louise Taylor Ballinaguilkey Fortunas 4 0 80 34.8 118.8

326 Amy Jones Cardenta M 0 0 R R R

306 Julia Mauchline Mavis Malone WD WD WD WD WD

313 Tamsin Rouse Kilhanger Jay Jay 4 0 0 1.2 5.2

320 Cassilda Courtier-Dutton Flicka In Clover 4 0 0 6.4 10.4

327 Natalie Blake The Irish Archer 4 0 0 16.4 20.4

307 Yvonne Harris Clon Tayto 4 0 0 5.6 9.6

314 Kim Richardson Quoiles To Be Shore 0 4 40 36.8 80.8

321 Laura Bruce Bleu Lion 8 39 0 3.2 50.2

328 Rebecca Robinson Hoorah Henry 4 0 0 1.6 5.6

Wokingham and 
Bearwood 65.4 4

Wellington 36 3

Thames Valley E

106.8 5South Oxfordshire



No Rider Horse Club SJ Jump SJ Time XC Jump XC Time Total Place

401 Louise Gardner Kilkern Diamond Chalfont Heights 4 10 20 13.2 47.2 5

402 Holly Martin Canadian Skye High Wycombe 0 0 0.8 0.8 1

403 Annabelle Howie Nimbus Nine Hurst 0 0 4.8 4.8 2

405 Olivia Hemphill Black Magic High Wycombe 16 15 E E

406 Alice Gardner Casper Wokingham & Bearwood 0 20 4.8 24.8 3

407 Mayan Northway Young Ziamara Berks County 0 20 8.8 28.8 4

FOH Class 4 - 90cm Junior



No Rider Horse SJ Jump SJ Time XC Jump XC Time Total Place

801 Bex Seers Newlands Farm Millie 4 0 2 6 4

802 Lucy Chambers Matilda 0 0 1.6 1.6 2

803 Madeleine Pope Dusty 0 0 1.6 1.6 1

804 Faye Rolfe Pembridge Vitality 4 60 8.8 72.8 6

805 Pip Arris Rocky 0 0 2.4 2.4 3

806 Janette Thompson Reggie Boy 0 4 0 13.2 17.2 5

FOH Class 8 - 90cm Open


